NHS

Somerset, Wiltshire, Avon and Gloucestershire (SWAG) Cancer Services

Meeting of the SWAG Brain & CNS Cancer Clinical Advisory Group

13:00-17:00, Wednesday 17t July 2024

Engineers' House, The Promenade, Clifton Down, Bristol, BS8 3NB / MS Teams

AGENDA

Chair: Mr Venkat lyer

13:00-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:20

14:20-14:40

14:40-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-15:40

15:40-15:50

15:50-16:20

16:20-16:40

16:40-16:55

16:55-17:00

LUNCH

Introductions, previous report and actions
Charity involvement

Brain Tumour Support

Research

Clinical Research update

Patient experience

Neuro-Oncology Patient Experience Survey/CNS
update

What Matters to You
Clinical Guidelines
Neuropathology update
COMFORT BREAK
Service developments

Genomic Medicine Service Alliance

Development of non-pharmacological interventions
for fatigue management in primary brain tumours

Vorasidenib

Any other business/date of next meeting

Venkat lyer

Tina M-Skinner/Emma McKeown

Claire Matthews/Chris Herbert

CNS Team

Andy Holness/Catherine Neck

Jillian Davis

Ruth Cleaver/Sarah Haywood

Rachael Simms
Oscar Knights

All



