

## Meeting of the SWAG Brain & CNS Cancer Clinical Advisory Group 13:00-17:00, Wednesday 17<sup>th</sup> July 2024

## Engineers' House, The Promenade, Clifton Down, Bristol, BS8 3NB / MS Teams

## **AGENDA**

Chair:	Mr ۱	Ven	kat	lyer
--------	------	-----	-----	------

	•	
13:00-13:45	LUNCH	
13:45-14:00	Introductions, previous report and actions	Venkat Iyer
	Charity involvement	
14:00-14:20	Brain Tumour Support	Tina M-Skinner/Emma McKeown
	Research	
14:20-14:40	Clinical Research update	Claire Matthews/Chris Herbert
	Patient experience	
<u>14:40-15:00</u>	Neuro-Oncology Patient Experience Survey/CNS update	CNS Team
<u>15:00-15:30</u>	What Matters to You	Andy Holness/Catherine Neck
	Clinical Guidelines	
<u>15:30-15:40</u>	Neuropathology update	Jillian Davis
15:40-15:50	COMFORT BREAK	
	Service developments	
<u>15:50-16:20</u>	Genomic Medicine Service Alliance	Ruth Cleaver/Sarah Haywood
<u>16:20-16:40</u>	Development of non-pharmacological interventions for fatigue management in primary brain tumours	Rachael Simms
16:40-16:55	Vorasidenib	Oscar Knights
<u>16:55-17:00</u>	Any other business/date of next meeting	All